
Consolidated Attendance 
TYBCom (B) Courses

December January February March Lectures

Names Roll No. P T P T P T P T Present Delivered Percentage Remark
AISHWARYA PARAB 2302002 32 45 71 76 103 121 85.1

ALISHA UDAY DESAI 2302003 21 37 54 67 75 104 72.1 Low

ANCHAL GOVIND POTE 2302004 15 37 48 71 63 108 58.3 Low

ANUSHKA DEELIP 
CHOPDEKAR 2302005 35 37 56 67 91 104 87.5

ARPIT NILESH RAUT 2302006 19 37 44 67 63 104 60.6 Low

ASHTON AGUSTIN D'SOUZA 2302007 8 43 40 76 48 119 40.3 Low

AYESHA JAGANNATH 
RAWOOL 2302009 25 37 60 67 85 104 81.7

CIANA FERNANDES 2302010 24 37 51 67 75 104 72.1 Low

DEVASHISH AJAY GADEKAR 2302011 31 45 53 76 84 121 69.4 Low

EKNATH PANDURANG 
KERKAR 2302014 35 45 67 76 102 121 84.3

FERNANDES DELILAH 
DOMNIC 2302015 11 35 30 66 41 101 40.6 Low

GAUVRAVI DNYANESHWAR 
KARAPURKAR 2302017 20 35 47 66 67 101 66.3 Low

KARTIK SANTOSH THAKUR 2302021 23 39 50 70 73 109 67.0 Low

LAVU GAWDE 2302022 29 35 58 66 87 101 86.1

MAHIMA ANAND 
KAVTHANKAR 2302024 42 51 44 63 86 114 75.4

NILIMA RAVINDRA TALKAR 2302028 22 35 53 66 75 101 74.3 Low

PALAG PRAVIN ACHAREKAR 2302029 22 39 55 70 77 109 70.6 Low

PLACIDO AGUSTIN 
RODRIGUES 2302031 30 39 58 70 88 109 80.7

PRASHANT PRAKASH RANE 2302032 23 39 58 70 81 109 74.3 Low

PRATIK PRASAD 
HARMALKAR 2302033 28 39 61 70 89 109 81.7

RAKINAND RAVINDRA 
GAWANDI 2302034 20 37 53 67 73 104 70.2 Low

RIYA SHARAD RAWOOL 2302036 29 35 57 66 86 101 85.1

SAHELI RAMAKANT BAGKAR 2302038 25 37 50 67 75 104 72.1 Low

SAHIL SANTOSH RAWOOL 2302039 24 37 62 67 86 104 82.7

SANJANA SACHIN PEDNEKAR 2302041 31 41 46 67 77 108 71.3 Low

SARTHAK ARJUN 
SAWALDESAI 2302042 30 37 58 67 88 104 84.6

SAYEE NAIK 2302043 34 37 61 72 95 109 87.2

SNEHIL SHIVA DEVJI 2302047 23 36 58 70 81 106 76.4

TANAY HARMALKAR 2302049 14 37 34 72 48 109 44.0 Low

TANAYA SHIVAJI 
KAVTHANKAR 2302051 32 37 67 72 99 109 90.8

TANISHA TULSHIDAS 
SHIRODKAR 2302052 30 37 64 72 94 109 86.2

VIGHNESH NITESH 
MANDREKAR 2302057 27 37 59 72 86 109 78.9

VIGNESH KISHOR AROSKAR 2302058 27 35 65 68 92 103 89.3

VIJESH VIJAY THAKUR 2302059 26 35 62 68 88 103 85.4

AMANKUMAR RAMAYAN 
PRASAD 2302064 19 47 44 78 63 125 50.4 Low

KRUTIKA KAMULKAR 2302083 28 35 55 68 83 103 80.6

KUMARI PAWAN RANI 2302084 19 35 55 68 74 103 71.8 Low

NILESH RAMPRASAD 
GAUTAM 2302093 22 47 61 78 83 125 66.4 Low

NIRJALA DINKAR ASOLKAR 2302094 26 35 55 68 81 103 78.6

OMKAR HARIKEVAL MORYA 2302095 26 35 59 68 85 103 82.5

PRACHI RAJAN HALARNKAR 2302096 27 47 54 62 81 109 74.3 Low

RAKSHANDA RAJAN 
KOLWALKAR 2302099 16 35 52 68 68 103 66.0 Low

RIYA PRASHANT 
SHETGAONKAR 2302102 23 35 55 68 78 103 75.7

SAKSHI AMIT KASKAR 2302107 27 35 48 68 75 103 72.8 Low

VAISHNAVI BHIVA 
MANDREKAR 2302116 23 35 61 68 84 103 81.6
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VIPUL VILAS DHARGALKAR 2302119 2 47 26 78 28 125 22.4 Low


